Probe mm.[inch]
Probe Specifications
Minimum Center:
Full Stroke:
Recommended Stroke:
Spring Force:
Impedance:
Temperature:

Fixture Drilling MeasurementReceptacle mm.[inch]
Tip Style
How to order
Spring Force
54www.chipshine.com 55 www.chipshine.com
Mounting Hole Size:
Φ0.94/Φ0.95(.036/.037)
Board
Series Name
TOP=Normal ICT Probe
CTOP=High Current Probe
BP=Battery Probe
FTOP=Frequency Probe
ATOP=Automotive Probe
SWTOP=Switch Probe
Head Diameter
09=0.9mm=0.035inch
Test Pitch Number
0=PCB test probe
Test pitch=1.27mm
Spring Force
128G=128grams
Head Style Code
D=Spear
C=Round
more...
TOP 0 D 09 128G
Full stroke
2.54mm.
3.44
[.135]
2.54
[.010]
ø0.90
[.035]
ø0.50
[.020]
13.00
[.512]
16.44
[.647]
ø0.68
[.027]
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0 mm.
gram
0               20             40              60              80             100            120            140